Advanced Monolithic Systems, Inc.    www.advanced-monolithic.com      Phone (925) 443-0722    Fax (925) 443-0723
  Advanced                                                               AMS4041
  Monolithic                           MICROPOWER SHUNT VOLTAGE REFERENCE
  Systems
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•• Tight Output Voltage Tolerance •• Battery Powered Systems
•• Low Output Noise •• Instrumentation
•• Operating Current 60µµA to 100mA •• Energy Management

 The AMS4041 is operational in the full industrial temperature range of -40°C to 85°and is available in small space saving
TO-92, SO-8, SOT-89 and SOT-23 packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TOL. PACKAGE TYPE OPERATING
 TO-92 8 LEAD SOIC SOT-89 3 LEAD SOT-23 TEMP. RANGE
±0.25% AMS4041AN AMS4041AS AMS4041AL AMS4041AM -40 to +85° C
±0.5% AMS4041BN AMS4041BS AMS4041BL AMS4041BM -40 to +85° C
±1.0% AMS4041CN AMS4041CS AMS4041CL AMS4041CM -40 to +85° C
PIN CONNECTIONS
TO-92 8L SOIC SOT-89 3L SOT-23
Plastic Package (N) SO Package (S) (L) (M)
123